

Superior Energy Services to Present at the Raymond James 40th Annual Institutional Investors Conference

March 4, 2019

HOUSTON, March 04, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Superior Energy Services, Inc. announced today that Dave Dunlap, President and CEO, will be participating in the Raymond James 40th Annual Institutional Investors Conference being held March 3-6, 2019 in Orlando, FL. Superior Energy's presentation will be on Tuesday, March 5 at 9:50 a.m. Eastern Standard Time (8:50 a.m. Central Standard Time).

To listen to a live audio webcast and view accompanying presentation materials, please visit the Investor Relations section of Superior Energy's website at www.superiorenergy.com. A replay will be archived on the site shortly after the presentation concludes.

About Superior Energy Services

Superior Energy Services (NYSE:SPN) serves the drilling, completion and production-related needs of oil and gas companies worldwide through a diversified portfolio of specialized oilfield services and equipment that are used throughout the economic life cycle of oil and gas wells. For more information, visit: www.superiorenergy.com.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT: Paul Vincent, VP of Investor Relations, (713) 654-2200

Superior Energy Services, Inc.